
DATE: 01 August 2011

Measures in Cms

SIZE XS    SMALL  MEDIUM  LARGE  XL      

UK 8 10 12 14 16

EURO 34 36 38 40 42

WAIST
 22"    

56cm
 24"    

61cm
 26"     

66cm
 28"   

71cm
30"   

76cm

A
1/2 WAIST RELAXED 

MEASURE
34 36 38 40 43 1

B 1/2 WAIST  STRETCHED 47 49 51 53 56 1

C INSIDE LEG MEASURE
78        

(30 1/2")
78.5    

(30 3/4")
79       

(31")
79.5     

(31 1/4")
80        

(31 1/2")
1

D 1/2 HEM OPENING 22.4 23 23.7 24.3 25 1

TO FIT 
APPROX 
WAIST 
SIZE

TOL 
+/-

S179F WOMENS MICRO - LITE TEAM 

PANT


