S179F WOMENS MICRO - LITE TEAM PANT

Measures in Cms

TO FIT APPROX WAIST SIZE	SIZE	XS	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	XL	
	UK	8	10	12	14	16	TOL +/-
	EURO	34	36	38	40	42	
	WAIST	22" 56cm	24" 61cm	26" 66cm	28" 71cm	30" 76cm	
А	1/2 WAIST RELAXED MEASURE	34	36	38	40	43	1
В	1/2 WAIST STRETCHED	47	49	51	53	56	1
С	INSIDE LEG MEASURE	78 (30 1/2")	78.5 (30 3/4")	79 (31")	79.5 (31 1/4")	80 (31 1/2")	1
D	1/2 HEM OPENING	22.4	23	23.7	24.3	25	1





